
CRODINO NON ALCOHOLIC SPRITZ

CAMPARI SODA

CAMPARI SPRITZ

NEGRONI MIFF

NEGRONI CLASSICO

WHITE
YARRABANK CUVEE, YARRA VALLEY			 

DALFARRAS PROSECCO, VIC

LA VUE PINOT GRIS, VIC

YERING ESTATE CHARDONNAY, YARRA VALLEY

RED
FOUR SISTERS ROSE, VIC

YERING ESTATE PINOT NOIR, YARRA VALLEY

DALFARRAS SANGIOVESE, VIC

BEER
ASAHI SUPER DRY 					   

ASAHI SUPER DRY 0.0

	

DAYLESFORD MINERAL SPRINGS SODAS

$11

$12

$18

$22

$22

GLS
$27

$16

$15

$22

$14

$24

$16

BTL
$115

$66

$65

$96

$55

$96

$65

$13

$11

$8

2 FOR 1 CAMPARI SODA +
VEGETARIAN RICE PAPER ROLLS | 2 PIECES $20

$18 NEGRONI CLASSICO

APERITIVO
HOUR



SNACKS

TOGARASHI SPICED EDAMAME VGN, LG

CRISPY EGGPLANT, LAO GAN MA CHILLI,
CHIVES VGN, LG

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS, SATAY SAUCE,
PEANUT 2 PIECES

LEMONGRASS DUCK BUN, CRISPY CHILLI SAUCE

FURIKAKE AND NORI SALT FRIES VGN, LG

VEGETARIAN RICE PAPER SPRING ROLL,

LIME DRESSING 2 PIECES VGN

TIRAMISU MOCHI GF

LG LOW GLUTEN  DF DAIRY FREE  V VEGETARIAN  VGN  VEGAN 

OUR MENU CONTAINS ALLERGENS, PLEASE ADVISE YOUR WAITER OF ANY 

ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. 

15% ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

$9

$8 EA

$18

$8 EA

$10

$12

$8 EA


